GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

ITANAGAR

No EED/A/23/2022-23



Dated Itanagar, the 6th Jan' 2023.

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

Recognition is hereby granted to Rama Krishna Mission School	
school located at town/village N	Arollam Nagar District Tirap Arunachal Pradesh for running school
up to Pre Primary/Primary/Upp	er Primary School/ Secondary/Higher Secondary level. The school is run and managed by
Kama Krishna Mission	under Societies Registration Act of 1860. The details of the school are as below:
Name of the recognized school	Rama Krishna Mission School Rama Krishna Mission
School managed/run by	Rama Krishna Mission
Year of Estd. of school	14 July 1972.
Location of the school	14 July 1972. Narottam Nagar, Deomali
Name of the District	Tirap
State in which located	: Arunachal Pradesh
The recognition is granted vide HME approval No Commr. Note #10 (GED-11021(11)) 14 2022 Dated 06-01-2023.	
with revised terms and conditio	ns.

Date: 12 - 01 - 2023



Director of Elementary Education Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh

> Director of Itanagar Govt of Animachal Pradesh

60 Ine Principal RAMAKRISHNA MISSION SCHOOL Narottam Nagar, Tirap Arunachal Pradesh.



Ramakrishna Mission

Narottam Nagar - 792129 Dist. Tirap, Arunachal Pradesh